503473056 09/10/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3519681

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EXTENDAY IP LIMITED	09/01/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NINE IP LIMITED	
Street Address:	C2, 63 APOLLO DRIVE, ROSEDALE	
City:	AUCKLAND	
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND	
Postal Code:	0632	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14654421

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2066224900

Email: carolw@seedip.com

Correspondent Name: DANIEL P. O'BRIEN, PH.D.

Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 5400

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-7092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	700180.401USPC 2 OF 2	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL P. O'BRIEN, PH.D.	
SIGNATURE:	/Daniel P. O'Brien/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/10/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=700180_401USPC___Assign_2_of_2#page1.tif

PATENT 503473056 REEL: 036584 FRAME: 0742



Certificate of Incorporation

NINE IP LIMITED 911188

NZBN: 9429037832766

This is to certify that EXTENDAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED was incorporated under the Companies Act 1993 on the 17th day of June 1998

and changed its name to EXTENDAY LIMITED on the 1st day of December 1998 and changed its name to JONATHAN DALLAS TOYE LIMITED on the 11th day of June 1999

and changed its name to EXTENDAY IP LIMITED on the 11th day of April 2002 and changed its name to NINE IP LIMITED on the 12th day of March 2015.





For further details relating to this company check http://www.companies.govt.nz/co/911188 Certificate generated 01 September 2015 16:20 AM NZST

PATENT REEL: 036584 FRAME: 0743

RECORDED: 09/10/2015